
UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE DAY LEVEL OPPONENT
HOME
/AWAY TIME LEAVE RESULTS

November 16 Wednesday Varsity Rushville-Industry Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

November 17 Thursday Varsity West Hancock Home 6:00 PM NA

November 19 Saturday Varsity

Brown County Tournament
Varsity - Unity vs. P. Hill/Western (Jr. High Gym) @ 10:30 AM
Varsity - Pittsfield vs. Unity (High School Gym) @ 6:00 PM Away 10:30 AM 9:00 AM

November 21 Monday Varsity
Brown County Tournament
Unity vs. Liberty (High School Gym) Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

November 23 Wednesday Varsity
Brown County Tournament
Unity vs. Routt (High School Gym) Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

November 26 Saturday Varsity Brown County Tournament Championship Games Away TBA TBA

December 1 Thursday Varsity Biggsville West Central Home 6:30 PM NA

December 3 Saturday Varsity Quincy Notre Dame Away 10:30 AM 9:15 AM

December 6 Tuesday Varsity Payson Seymour Home 6:30 PM NA

December 12 Monday Varsity Pleasant Hill/Western Home 6:30 PM NA

December 15 Thursday Varsity Canton (MILITARY APPRECIATION NIGHT) Home 6:00 PM NA

December 16 Friday Varsity Palmyra Away 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

December 20 Tuesday Varsity Monroe City (@ JWCC) Away 5:00 PM 3:40 PM

December 22 Thursday Varsity Winchester West Central Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

December 26
- 29

Mon. -
Thurs. Varsity Beardstown Lady Tiger Classic Away TBA TBA

January 4 Wednesday Varsity Illini West Home 6:30 PM NA

January 5 Thursday Varsity West Hancock (Hamilton) Away 6:00 PM 4:45 PM

January 7 - 14 Sat. - Sat. Varsity Central Lady Panther Classic Away TBA TBA

January 16 Monday Varsity Macomb in MLK Shootout (@ Illini West) Away 1:30 PM 12:15 PM

January 21 Saturday Varsity Pittsfield Away 1:00 PM 11:15 PM

January 23 Monday Varsity Liberty Home 6:30 PM NA

January 26 Thursday Varsity Clark County (Kahoka, MO) Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

February 2 Thursday Varsity Beardstown Away 6:00 PM 4:10 PM

February 4 Saturday Varsity Cairo (Mo.) Northeast R-IV (@ QND) Away 5:00 PM 3:45 PM

February 6 Monday Varsity Brown County Home 6:00 PM NA

February 9 Thursday Varsity Central-Southeastern (SENIOR NIGHT) Home 6:30 PM NA

Head Coach: Brad Begeman Superintendent: Scott Riddle
Principal: Josh Arnsman

Asst. Coaches: Kevin Conry, Breanne Kelly AD: Tylere Hustead
Team Managers: Caitlin Burwinkle, Abigail Hildebrand, Meredith Shaffer


